Darron Britton
Dave Bokenham
Keith White
Kevin Edwards
Les Atkins

Paul Marsh
Robbie Turner
Stephen Kiamil
Steven O'Neil

Tony Gardener

KEITH PARODI

Opponents

Colchester Town
Colchester
Thurrock
Harwich
Basildon
Southend
Riverside
Southend
Dunmow

Cressing

Season
2007/2008
2010/2011
2010/2011
2009/2010
2009/2010
2010/2011
2010/2011
2009/2010
2007/2008

2009/2010

Venue

a
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Score

2-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
0-3
3-2
3-1
2-3
0-3

Average

23.03
18.98
16.96
22.07
20.31
25.40
25.37
23.12
23.57
18.37

Darts
100
45
75
54
74
48
94
81
92

63

Pts
2303
854
1272
1192
1503
1219
2385
1873
2168

1157

Tons
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